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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

1 1 1173 MANOJBHAI HIMATBHAI RAVAT 84.70 SEBC MBSC 68.4074.70

2 2 956 RUTWA SHAILESH SADHU 84.10 OPEN FBSC 76.7074.10

3 3 949 SACHINKUMAR RAJESHBHAI KATARIYA 79.20 SC MBSC 63.9069.20

4 4 572 RANCY  RAJESHBHAI PARMAR 77.90 OPEN FBSC 75.8067.90

5 5 1183 BRIJESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI MAHAKAL 75.90 ST MBSC 0.0075.90

6 6 1141 AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 74.50 SEBC MBSC 60.1064.50

7 7 1171 KALPESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN 72.70 SEBC MBSC 68.9062.70

8 8 948 BHAVESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA  GOHIL 72.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0072.30

9 9 1099 VIPULBHAI  GANPATBHAI  BARIA 72.00 OPEN MBSC 0.0072.00

10 10 1152 DIPAKKUMAR JASHUBHAI SOLANKI 71.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.30

11 11 1100 KRINABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI GADHAVI 70.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0070.20

12 12 1029 BHAVESHKUMAR VIJAYSINH RATHOD 69.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0069.30

13 13 1114 DEVANSHIBEN UPENDRABHAI PATEL 68.90 OPEN FBSC 0.0068.90

14 14 829 ANKITA MAHENDRABHAI RATHOD 68.70 SEBC FBSC 69.1258.70

15 15 1044 SANJAYKUMAR GOPALBHAI  PATEL 68.60 OPEN MBSC 0.0068.60

16 16 1105 DEVENDRAKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL 67.80 OPEN MBSC 0.0067.80

17 17 823 GUNJAN ASHOKBHAI CHAUDHARI 67.60 ST FBSC 0.0067.60

18 18 1107 HITESHKUMAR  BHARATBHAI BARIA 67.40 OPEN MBSC 0.0067.40

19 19 1106 AJAYBHAI SARTANBHAI PATEL 66.70 OPEN MBSC 0.0066.70

20 20 1085 PRAKASHKUMAR BHARATBHAI RATHOD 65.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0065.30

21 21 1103 HARDIKKUMAR  SURESHBHAI CHAUHAN 64.00 OPEN MBSC 0.0064.00

22 22 1095 NARESHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI PATEL 63.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0063.60

23 23 1116 VRAJKUMAR  SHAILESHBHAI  PATEL 61.60 OPEN MBSC 0.0061.60

24 24 450 AJAYKUMAR NATUBHAI BARAIYA 60.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0060.80

25 25 437 KRUPABEN GOVINDBHAI GANVIT 60.50 ST FBSC 0.0060.50

26 26 563 AYUSH MANISH  CHAUHAN 60.40 SC MBSC 0.0060.40
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SER.
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SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------OPEN

27 27 959 KRUPABEN  MUKESHKUMAR PATEL 60.00 OPEN FBSC 0.0060.00

28 28 438 RIKINBHAI  MUKESHBHAI  PATEL 59.50 ST MBSC 0.0059.50

29 29 580 MANSI SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 59.10 ST FBSC 0.0059.10

30 30 954 ROJMINABANU AYYUBKHAN PATHAN 58.20 OPEN FBSC 0.0058.20

31 31 1042 NAEEM NAJIRMOHAMMAD BABAR 56.80 OPEN MBSC 0.0056.80

32 32 578 RANJEETBHAI RUPABHAI VALMIK 56.50 SEBC MBSC 0.0056.50

33 33 5 RENUKABEN  VIJAYSINH PARMAR 53.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0053.20

34 34 1097 JANAKKUMAR DILIPBHAI BARIA 51.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0051.40

35 35 819 VAGHELA SMITABEN KANUBHAI 49.50 SEBC FBSC 0.0049.50

36 36 828 PADMA PRAVINKUMAR PARMAR 48.75 SEBC FBSC 0.0048.75
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SC

1 3 949 SACHINKUMAR RAJESHBHAI KATARIYA 79.20 SC MBSC 63.9069.20

2 26 563 AYUSH MANISH  CHAUHAN 60.40 SC MBSC 0.0060.40
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------ST

1 5 1183 BRIJESHKUMAR VISHNUBHAI MAHAKAL 75.90 ST MBSC 0.0075.90

2 17 823 GUNJAN ASHOKBHAI CHAUDHARI 67.60 ST FBSC 0.0067.60

3 25 437 KRUPABEN GOVINDBHAI GANVIT 60.50 ST FBSC 0.0060.50

4 28 438 RIKINBHAI  MUKESHBHAI  PATEL 59.50 ST MBSC 0.0059.50

5 29 580 MANSI SHAILESHBHAI PATEL 59.10 ST FBSC 0.0059.10
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** SUBJECT : B.Sc. Chem.------SEBC

1 1 1173 MANOJBHAI HIMATBHAI RAVAT 84.70 SEBC MBSC 68.4074.70

2 6 1141 AJAYKUMAR GOVINDBHAI PARMAR 74.50 SEBC MBSC 60.1064.50

3 7 1171 KALPESHBHAI SHANKARBHAI CHAUHAN 72.70 SEBC MBSC 68.9062.70

4 8 948 BHAVESHKUMAR RAMESHCHANDRA  GOHIL 72.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0072.30

5 10 1152 DIPAKKUMAR JASHUBHAI SOLANKI 71.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0071.30

6 11 1100 KRINABEN GHANSHYAMBHAI GADHAVI 70.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0070.20

7 12 1029 BHAVESHKUMAR VIJAYSINH RATHOD 69.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0069.30

8 14 829 ANKITA MAHENDRABHAI RATHOD 68.70 SEBC FBSC 69.1258.70

9 20 1085 PRAKASHKUMAR BHARATBHAI RATHOD 65.30 SEBC MBSC 0.0065.30

10 22 1095 NARESHKUMAR BALVANTBHAI PATEL 63.60 SEBC MBSC 0.0063.60

11 24 450 AJAYKUMAR NATUBHAI BARAIYA 60.80 SEBC MBSC 0.0060.80

12 32 578 RANJEETBHAI RUPABHAI VALMIK 56.50 SEBC MBSC 0.0056.50

13 33 5 RENUKABEN  VIJAYSINH PARMAR 53.20 SEBC FBSC 0.0053.20

14 34 1097 JANAKKUMAR DILIPBHAI BARIA 51.40 SEBC MBSC 0.0051.40

15 35 819 VAGHELA SMITABEN KANUBHAI 49.50 SEBC FBSC 0.0049.50

16 36 828 PADMA PRAVINKUMAR PARMAR 48.75 SEBC FBSC 0.0048.75


